Flat Elbows (FE) are designed to create fixed angular coplanar connections
between horizontal cable runs (cable ladder installed in horizontal plane) and
between vertical cable runs (cable ladder installed in vertical plane).
FLAT ELBOWS
System Type Fitting Type
SW5  -  SL3  -  600  -  QQ
System Type Product Type Width Finish
HOW TO ORDER
The Speedway® family is growing.
Speedway® Cable Ladder is now available in Pre-Galvanised Steel (QQ).
SECTION 05:
SPEEDWAY PRE-GALV.
CABLE LADDER SYSTEMS
The newly added material choice offers greater flexibility, enabling contractors to
choose the most suitable material based on the specific requirements of each project.
ACCREDITED TO THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS:
Featuring the original Speedway® Cable
Ladder design benefits including:
•		 Special Profiled Side Section
•		 Slotted Side Section
•		 Shallow Channel Rungs
Manufactured in 3 heights:
Speedway® 4 (SW4) Pre-Galv. - 100mm overall height
Speedway® 5 (SW5) Pre-Galv. - 125mm overall height
Speedway® 6 (SW6) Pre-Galv. - 150mm overall height
Ladder, Fittings, Covers & Accessories
  	 Pre-Galvanised Structural Steel (BS EN 10346)
Speedway® Pre-Galvanised Cable Ladder is ideally suited
for areas with low levels of atmospheric corrosion. It has
been tested in accordance with BS EN 61537.
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQEE EZ ST CP
80
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
81
Speedway® SW4 Pre-Galvanised Cable Ladder
Part Code No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW4-SL3-150-QQ
10
150 200
3000 100
12.39
SW4-SL3-300-QQ 300 350 13.89
SW4-SL3-450-QQ 450 500 15.38
SW4-SL3-600-QQ 600 650 16.88
SW4-SL3-750-QQ 750 800 18.38
SW4-SL3-900-QQ 900 950 19.88
SW4-SL3-1050-QQ 1050 1100 21.38
Height H 100mm
Loading Depth D 75mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1050mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm

dd
er
System Type
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
82 Product Available in:
Speedway® SW5 Pre-Galvanised Cable Ladder
Part Code No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW5-SL3-150-QQ
10
150 200
3000 125
13.86
SW5-SL3-300-QQ 300 350 15.35
SW5-SL3-450-QQ 450 500 16.86
SW5-SL3-600-QQ 600 650 18.36
SW5-SL3-750-QQ 750 800 19.86
SW5-SL3-900-QQ 900 950 21.36
SW5-SL3-1050-QQ 1050 1100 22.85
Speedway® 5 (SW5) Pre-Galv. Heavy Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3m lengths
as standard, 6m lengths available to order.
The cable ladder is available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm,
600mm, 750mm, 900mm and 1050mm.
Additional widths are available on request.
Rung spacing is 300mm as standard.
Height H 125mm
Loading Depth D 100mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1050mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm
Maximum Internal Width W2 W + 14mm
Flange Width F 25mm
W2
H D
W
W1 F
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQEE EZ ST CP
SW5  -  SL3  -  600  -  QQ
System Type Product Type Width Finish
H

The cable ladder is available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm,
600mm, 750mm, 900mm and 1050mm.
Additional widths are available on request.
Rung spacing is 300mm as standard.
83
Speedway® SW6 Pre-Galvanised Cable Ladder
Part Code No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW6-SL3-150-QQ
10
150 200
3000 150
15.63
SW6-SL3-300-QQ 300 350 17.13
SW6-SL3-450-QQ 450 500 18.63
SW6-SL3-600-QQ 600 650 20.12
SW6-SL3-750-QQ 750 800 21.62
SW6-SL3-900-QQ 900 950 23.12
SW6-SL3-1050-QQ 1050 1100 24.62
Height H 150mm
Loading Depth D 125mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1050mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm

dd
er
HOW TO ORDER
Ladder Type
Material
& Finish
Sidewall
Gauge
(mm)
Rung Gauge (mm) Loading Capacity (kg/m)
150 300 450 600 750 900 1.0m
span
1.5m
span
2.0m
span
2.5m
span
3.0m
span
Speedway®
SW4
QQ 1.5 1.5 233 233 233 233 233
Speedway®
SW5
QQ 1.5 1.5 234 234 234 234 234
Speedway®
SW6 QQ 1.5 1.5 235 235 235 235 235
QQ - Pre-Galvanised Steel
The Speedway® cable ladder system is also available in a combination
of side wall gauges (1.5mm & 2.0mm) and rung gauges (1.5mm, 2.0mm,
2.5mm) to suit specific installation requirements.
Consult our Design Team for guidance on the correct selection of material
gauge combinations.
Code Description
EBS-01 M10 Braid (suitable for SW5 & SW6)
EBS-M8-01 M8 Braid (suitable for SW4)
Earth Braid
Designed for use in installations where an additional means of earthing
or electrical bonding is specified.
Comprised of a 16mm2 tinned copper braid crimped into M10 tinned
copper end connectors.
The Speedway® Earth Braid/Bonding Strap is compatible with
Speedway® SW4, SW5 & SW6.
Pre-punched holes for
fixing the earth bonding
strap are located at each
end of the ladder and
fittings.
Code
VSFK/QQ
Ladder Fixing Kit
Sold in packs of 8.
Standard Material Gauges & Loading Data
Cable Ladder Lighting Accessories
See page 79 for a full range of
Lighting Accessories compatible
with Speedway® Cable Ladder.
SW5  -  SL3  -  600  -  QQ
System Type Product Type Width Finish
SPEEDWAY® PRE-GALV. CABLE LADDER SYSTEMS
86
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
87
???
Chris Adams, Divisional Director
Irwin M&E
WEMBLEY PARK, SOUTH WEST LANDS
£2.5bn
Investment